
COPA Participante Categoria D1 RK1 PT1 Dor12 RK2 PT2 TOTAL
1 Ruiz Revuelta, Roberto Absoluta 1 1 100 100
2 Garcia Blanco, Andrés Absoluta 17 2 88 88
3 Sañudo Revuelta, Andrés Absoluta 19 3 78 78
4 Fernández Boltá, Jordi Absoluta-VET A 56 4 72 72
5 Relea Díaz , Manuel Absoluta 9 5 68 68
6 Diaz Pando, Diego Absoluta 3 6 66 66
7 Gómez Cobo, Pedro Absoluta 23 7 64 64
8 Suarez Fernandez, Isaac Absoluta-VET A 32 8 62 62
9 Ramos Revilla, Roberto Absoluta-VET A 37 9 60 60

10 Fernandez Diego, Ramon Absoluta-VET A 50 10 58 58
11 Cuesta Cuesta, Ivan Absoluta 2 11 56 56
12 Puente Villegas, Daniel Absoluta-VET A 36 12 54 54
13 Zabala Zamalloa, Jokin Absoluta 20 13 52 52
14 Santiago Rodriguez , Marcos Absoluta 5 14 50 50
15 Carballo Alvarez, Julian Absoluta-VET A 57 15 48 48
16 Montes Fernández , Fernando Absoluta 4 16 46 46
17 Parra Heras, Oscar Absoluta-VET A 42 17 44 44
18 Gonzalez Velasco, Adrián Absoluta 16 18 42 42
19 Rodríguez Leal, Jesús Francisco Absoluta-VET B 70 19 40 40
20 Irusta San Pedro, Egoitz Absoluta 12 20 38 38
21 Bombin Ruiz, Gabriel Absoluta 144 21 36 36
22 Temiño Villota, Diego Absoluta-VET A 55 22 34 34
23 Gutierrez Toral, Marcos Absoluta-VET A 35 23 32 32
24 Montero Sánchez, Olivier Absoluta-VET A 44 24 30 30
25 Gómez de la Mier, Nahum Joacim Absoluta 8 25 28 28
26 Presno Romaña, Francisco Absoluta-VET B 86 26 26 26
27 Barquin Diez, Jon Absoluta 7 27 24 24
28 Bisbal Martín, Javier Absoluta-VET B 75 28 22 22
29 Palenque Nieto, Jose Miguel Absoluta-VET A 45 29 20 20
30 Leon Varela, Adrian Absoluta 150 30 18 18
31 Galvez , Arkaitz Absoluta 10 31 16 16
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32 Navas Verdeja, Jose Luis Absoluta-VET B 79 32 14 14
33 Gómez Cobo, Pedro Absoluta 25 33 12 12
34 Mayo-lopez, David Absoluta-VET A 48 34 10 10
35 Hierro Incera, Diego Absoluta-VET A 46 35 8 8
36 Carrera Fernandez, Fran Absoluta-VET A 41 36 6 6
37 Setién Expósito, Adrián Absoluta-VET A 51 37 4 4
38 Camblor, Joselu Absoluta 6 42 2 2
38 Lerma Maldonado, Eneko Absoluta 13 38 2 2
38 Jiménez Gomez, Iban Absoluta 14 45 2 2
38 Zorrilla Marañón , Javier Absoluta-VET B 71 47 2 2
38 Dosal Prado , Jesus Absoluta-VET B 73 43 2 2
38 Mendoza  Riaño , Iñaki Absoluta-VET B 74 40 2 2
38 Garrido Serrano, Jesus Absoluta-VET B 76 44 2 2
38 Vela Soto, Miguel Angel Absoluta-VET B 77 39 2 2
38 De Santos Lopez, Eduardo Absoluta-VET B 80 46 2 2
38 Presno Romaña, Francisco Absoluta-VET B 87 48 2 2
38 Postigo Romero, Fidel Absoluta-VET A 145 41 2 2

COPA Participante Categoria Dor1 RK1 PT1 Dor12 RK2 PT2 TOTAL
1 Fernández Boltá, Jordi Absoluta-VET A 56 1 100 100
2 Suarez Fernandez, Isaac Absoluta-VET A 32 2 88 88
3 Ramos Revilla, Roberto Absoluta-VET A 37 3 78 78
4 Fernandez Diego, Ramon Absoluta-VET A 50 4 72 72
5 Puente Villegas, Daniel Absoluta-VET A 36 5 68 68
6 Carballo Alvarez, Julian Absoluta-VET A 57 6 66 66
7 Parra Heras, Oscar Absoluta-VET A 42 7 64 64
8 Temiño Villota, Diego Absoluta-VET A 55 8 62 62
9 Gutierrez Toral, Marcos Absoluta-VET A 35 9 60 60

10 Montero Sánchez, Olivier Absoluta-VET A 44 10 58 58
11 Palenque Nieto, Jose Miguel Absoluta-VET A 45 11 56 56
12 Mayo-lopez, David Absoluta-VET A 48 12 54 54
13 Hierro Incera, Diego Absoluta-VET A 46 13 52 52
14 Carrera Fernandez, Fran Absoluta-VET A 41 14 50 50
15 Setién Expósito, Adrián Absoluta-VET A 51 15 48 48
16 Postigo Romero, Fidel Absoluta-VET A 145 16 46 46
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COPA Participante Categoria Dor1 RK1 PT1 Dor12 RK2 PT2 TOTAL
1 Rodríguez Leal, Jesús Francisco Absoluta-VET B 70 1 100 100
2 Presno Romaña, Francisco Absoluta-VET B 86 2 88 88
3 Bisbal Martín, Javier Absoluta-VET B 75 3 78 78
4 Navas Verdeja, Jose Luis Absoluta-VET B 79 4 72 72
5 Vela Soto, Miguel Angel Absoluta-VET B 77 5 68 68
6 Mendoza  Riaño , Iñaki Absoluta-VET B 74 6 66 66
7 Dosal Prado , Jesus Absoluta-VET B 73 7 64 64
8 Garrido Serrano, Jesus Absoluta-VET B 76 8 62 62
9 De Santos Lopez, Eduardo Absoluta-VET B 80 9 60 60

10 Zorrilla Marañón , Javier Absoluta-VET B 71 10 58 58
11 Presno Romaña, Francisco Absoluta-VET B 87 11 56 56

COPA Participante Categoria Dor1 RK1 PT1 Dor2 RK2 PT2 TOTAL
#¡VALOR! Sanchez Gracias, Hector Junior 140 1 100 100
#¡VALOR! Puente Mazas, Hector Junior 141 0 0
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COPA Participante Categoria Dor1 RK1 PT1 Dor12 RK2 PT2 TOTAL
1 Cruz Montalbán, Eva Absoluta-VET A 121 1 100 100
2 Pascual González, María Del Puy Absoluta-VET A 110 2 88 88
3 Ochoa San Emeterio, Asun Absoluta-VET B 120 3 78 78
4 Anton Santana, Sandra Absoluta 100 4 72 72
5 Rubio Alvarez, Blanca Absoluta 104 5 68 68
6 Fernandez Collado, Alexandra Absoluta 106 6 66 66
7 Diez Garcia, Yolanda Absoluta-VET A 122 7 64 64
8 Fernández Diaz, Ana Absoluta 101 8 62 62
9 Perez Pelayo , Almudena Absoluta 105 9 60 60

10 Torio Antolin, Marian Absoluta 102 10 58 58
11 Pereiro Gonzalez, Imma Absoluta-VET A 112 11 56 56
12 González Castro, Loli Absoluta-VET B 123 12 54 54
13 Gonzalez, Laura Absoluta 147 13 52 52

COPA Participante Categoria Dor1 RK1 PT1 Dor12 RK2 PT2 TOTAL
1 Cruz Montalbán, Eva Absoluta-VET A 121 1 100 100
2 Pascual González, María Del Puy Absoluta-VET A 110 2 88 88
3 Diez Garcia, Yolanda Absoluta-VET A 122 3 78 78
4 Pereiro Gonzalez, Imma Absoluta-VET A 112 4 72 72

COPA Participante Categoria Dor1 RK1 PT1 Dor12 RK2 PT2 TOTAL
1 Ochoa San Emeterio, Asun Absoluta-VET B 120 1 100 100
2 González Castro, Loli Absoluta-VET B 123 2 88 88
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